

ST 06 (02) 2019

Reg. 252/2018

Order no. 47

04.06.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Total 2 accused persons on CB, are absent by petition u/s 317 of CrPC.

Ld PP is present.

No PW is present.

In view of the resolution of the local bar association, the case is adjourned.

Fix 07.09.2026 for appearance and evidence.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).